LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES
April 27, 2023 Meeting

BARBER AND ELECTROLYSIS EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Barber Shop Managers

Form Bar-1

Form Bar-3

Form Bar-13

Unlicensed Barber or Apprentice

Identification

Animals in Barber Shops

Failure to Notify Board of Change of Address

21 NCAC 06L
21 NCAC 06N
21 NCAC 06N
21 NCAC 06N
21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 060

.0116
.0102
.0104
.0116
.0105
.0112
.0114
.0119



