LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES April 27, 2023 Meeting

BARBER AND ELECTROLYSIS EXAMINERS, BOARD OF

Barber Shop Managers	21 NCAC 06L .0116
Form Bar-1	21 NCAC 06N .0102
Form Bar-3	21 NCAC 06N .0104
Form Bar-13	21 NCAC 06N .0116
<u>Unlicensed Barber or Apprentice</u>	21 NCAC 06O .0105
<u>Identification</u>	21 NCAC 06O .0112
Animals in Barber Shops	21 NCAC 06O .0114
Failure to Notify Board of Change of Address	21 NCAC 06O .0119